:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8641097

Mar 15, 2024 15:44 (UTC)

In epoch 270,034 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 397908 - 0.018536458 ETH®
69.36 USD

2 397909 - 0.018518303 ETH®
69.29 USD

3 397910 - 0.018583104 ETH®
69.54 USD

4 397911 - 0.018566924 ETH®
69.48 USD

S 397912 - 0.018522558 ETH®
69.31 USD

6 397913 - 0.018557303 ETH®
69.44 USD

7 397914 - 0.018507102 ETH®
69.25 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8641097
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/270034
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397908
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397909
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397910
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397911
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397912
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397913
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397914

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

397915

397916

397917

397922

397931

397932

397933

397934

Validator Id

1221974

Amount

0.018603453
69.61 USD

0.018092071
67.70 USD

0.018576270
69.51 USD

0.018599509
69.60 USD

0.018536185
69.36 USD

0.018525087
69.32 USD

0.018344469
68.64 USD

0.018421788
68.93 USD

0.018355689
68.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.043930446

164.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397915
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397916
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397917
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397920
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397922
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397931
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397932
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397933
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/397934
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1221974

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



