

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 14:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8641097

DATE & TIME Mar 15, 2024 · 15:44 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 270,034 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	397908	- 0.018536458 ETH � 69.36 USD
2	<u>397909</u>	- 0.018518303 ETH � 69.29 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>397910</u>	- 0.018583104 ETH � 69.54 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>397911</u>	- 0.018566924 ETH � 69.48 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>397912</u>	- 0.018522558 ETH � 69.31 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>397913</u>	- 0.018557303 ETH � 69.44 USD
<u>7</u>	397914	- 0.018507102 ETH � 69.25 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>397915</u>	- 0.018603453 ETH
9	<u>397916</u>	- 0.018092071 ETH � 67.70 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>397917</u>	- 0.018576270 ETH � 69.51 USD
<u>11</u>	397920	- 0.018599509 ETH
<u>12</u>	397922	- 0.018536185 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>397931</u>	- 0.018525087 ETH
<u>14</u>	<u>397932</u>	- 0.018344469 ETH � 68.64 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>397933</u>	- 0.018421788 ETH � 68.93 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>397934</u>	- 0.018355689 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1221974</u>	+ 0.043930446 ETH ⊘ 164.39 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.